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Lausanne Swim Cup 6
Lausanne, 13. - 15.3.2026

Event 23 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
14.03.2026 - 11:02 Startlist Prelim
European Records 24.43 SJOSTROM, Sarah SWE Boras (SWE) 05.07.2014
European Junior Records 25.56 SHKURDAI, Anastasiya BLR Brest (BLR) 01.07.2021
World Records 24.43 SJOSTROM, Sarah SWE Boras (SWE) 05.07.2014
World Junior Records 25.46 IKEE, Rikako JPN Indianapolis (USA) 26.08.2017

Temps limites : 29.81

YB

Heat 1 of 6, 11:02

1 NGUELO'O GUIADEM, Joelle Sarah 10 Fecanas CMR NT
2 FREDERSDORF, Emma 05 Basel Aquatics SUI 31.70
3 RIS, Clementine 10 Natation Sportive Geneve SUI 31.09
4 SPRING, Mia 11 Swim Team Lucerne SUI 30.96
5 DE FEZZA, Luana 08 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost SUI 30.98
6 ZWINGLI, Anne-Catherine 09 Lausanne Aquatique SUI 31.57
7 CORTI, Justine 12 Lausanne Aquatique SUI 32.14

Heat 2 of 6, 11:03

0 BURKOLTER, Caecilie 04 Basel Aquatics SUI 30.59
1 PATT, Larissa 05 Schwimmclub Uster SUI 29.99
2 MIHOCIU, Catinca 09 Montreux-Natation SUI 29.88
3 ABDUL BAKI, Silhouette 06 Natation Sportive Geneve LBN 29.66
4 VELLETRI, Tina 07 Lancy Natation SUI 29.61
5 CERESA, Maria Cristina 09 Fribourg Natation 1925 SUI 29.61
6 RUEGSEGGER, Margaux 11 Schwimmklub Bern SUI 29.79
7 ARNOLD, Valerie Marlen 08 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost SUI 29.92
8 PAUCHON, Amalia 05 Lausanne Aquatique SUI 30.11
9 BETTENS, Andrea 12 Renens-Natation SUI 30.92

Heat 3 of 6, 11:04

0 FERRARI, Maddalena 11 Morges-Natation SUI 29.56
1 DEVAUD, Zoe 08 Renens-Natation SUI 29.39
2 PENNEL, Alice Mei 10 Lausanne Aquatique GBR 29.34
3 BOUKARI, Kenza 10 Lausanne Aquatique TOG 29.23
4 TRASCINELLI, Rachele 08 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost SUI 29.15
5 LACORE, Angela 05 Natation Sportive Geneve SUI 29.22
6 GAGNEBIN, Malika 06 Red-Fish Neuchatel SUI 29.29
7 GONZALEZ, Medea 09 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost SUI 29.34
8 SUTER, Elina 10 Swim Team Lucerne SUI 29.47
9 SCHMIDBERGER, Anouk 07 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost SUI 29.61

Heat 4 of 6, 11:05

0 BLUMIN, Xenia 06 Basel Aquatics SUI 28.92
1 KLIMENT, Panna 06 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost SUI 28.59
2 KAYA, Seher 10 Galatasaray Sports Club TUR 28.24
3 WAGNER, Maayana 06 Swim Team Lucerne SUI 27.80
4 BRUGGER, Angelique 00 Swim Team Lucerne SUI 27.08
5 GOBET, Malika 04 Lausanne Aquatique SUI 27.47
6 MAYE, Misty 02 Basel Aquatics SUI 28.04
7 GELFMANN, Soizic 01 Club Excellence Martigues - SC ThionvilleFRA 28.47
8 GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ, Luana 09 Geneve Natation 1885 SUI 28.84
9 UMEGBOLU, Lara 08 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost SUI 29.12
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Lausanne Swim Cup 6
Lausanne, 13. - 15.3.2026

Event 23, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 5 of 6, 11:07

0 PAIANO, Alia 08 Schwimmklub Bern SUI 28.87
1 GRIFFIS, Kalyssa 06 Basel Aquatics SUI 28.51
2 DUPUPED, Lou-Anne 08 Dauphins D'Annecy FRA 28.18
3 VOROBYOVA, Ekaterina 07 Red-Fish Neuchatel UKR 27.75
4 TARANTINO, Chiara 03 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle ITA 26.81
5 EL BARODI, Imane 01 Al Yamama Swim Team MAR 27.44
6 HOIGNE, Seraphine 08 Schwimmklub Bern SUI 27.96
7 STAMPFLI, Carla 84 Swim Regio Solothurn SUI 28.46
8 KUENG, Yara 10 Swim Team Lucerne SUI 28.68
9 GENIETS, Amelie 04 Schwimmclub Uster SUI 29.00

Heat 6 of 6, 11:08

0 MONTI, Ginny 11 Swim Team Lucerne SUI 28.85
1 GRABHER, Annina 04 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost SUI 28.48
2 VOIROL, Pauline 09 Lausanne Aquatique SUI 28.13
3 VOGT, Nathalie 07 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost SUI 27.72
4 WATTEL, Marie 97 3MUC Natation FRA 25.33
5 BURRI, Valentina 03 Swim Team Lucerne SUI 27.32
6 BRUTTI, Sofia 09 Team Verona asd ITA 27.80
7 MORISSON, Scarlett 10 Montreux-Natation GBR 28.39
8 COSTAGLI, Chiara 06 Virtus Buonconvento S.S.Dilett. Arl ITA 28.64
9 LANG, Emma 08 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost SUI 28.96


